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Name of Candidates 

List of Shortlisted Candidates appering in the lInd Phase walking interview for the post of JSO 

Shantanu Singh 
Vartika Khare 

Forensics Science Laboratory 

Kirtika Sharma 
Deepika Mishra 
Nnacy Yadav 

Gov. of NCT of Delhi, Rohini Delhi 

(FINGERPRINT) on Contractual Basis 
Date: 

Father's Name 

Sh. Ashok Kr. Singh 
Sh. Rajendra Kr. Khare 

Sh. B.R Sharma 
Sh. Prem Shankar Mishra 

Sh. Nitesh Yadav 

kout 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

Date of Birth 
28-09-2000 

22.08.1995 
19.11.1997 
29.10.1995 

1S.05.1996 
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